
Bi

sc
off 

Billionaire Fudge
Bi

sc
off 

Billionaire Fudge
Ingredients: 

"Sugar, Vegetable Oils, 
Butter 6% (MILK), Glucose Syrup, 

Skimmed MILK Powder, Cream Powder 
2%(MILK), Flavouring, Preservatives (E202), 

Sugar, Vegetable Oils, Butter 6% (MILK), 
Chocolate* 5% cocoa mass, cocoa butter, fat 

reduced cocoa powder, Biscoff Crumb: wheat flour, 
sugar, vegetable oils, candy sugar syrup, raising agent 

(sodium hydrogen carbonate), soya flour, salt,cinnamon. 
Biscoff Spread: Original Caramelised biscuit 58% WHEAT flour, 
Sugar, Vegetable oils, (Palm*, Rapeseed), Candy sugar syrup, 
Raising agent(Sodium Hydrogen carbonate), SOYA flour, Salt, 

Cinnamon.* Palm Oil from Sustanable and certified plantations. 
Caramel: Ingredients: Corn Syrup, Sugar Milk, Fructose, 

Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Butter, Mono- and Diglyceride, 
Salt, Soy Lecithen, Artificial Flavour.

Allergens in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that handles 
MILK, NUTS, EGG, SOYA,

SULPHITES & GLUTEN.
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Store in a cool dry place
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